خورشیدیپنل‌های 1404/01
مدل برند توان راندمان (تومان)قیمت‌
AE-550-mono AESolar 550 21.1% 7,800,000
JA-555-mono JASolar 555 21.5% 7,280,000
JA-610-mono Bifacial JASolar 600 22.6% 8,684,000
EP-550-BTC-mono Perk EPEVER 550 21.3% 7,800,000
EP-550-BMA-mono Perk EPEVER 550 21.3% 7,800,000
Mana-585-mono Topcon ماناانرژی 585 22.6% 6,760,000
EP-480-BM72-HV EPEVER 480 21..3% 6,942,000
EP-450-BMA-HV EPEVER 450 21.3% 6,490,000
Jinko-570-mono Bifacial JinkoSolar 570 22.1% 7,894,000
Jinko-620-N type mono JinkoSolar 620 23.0% 9,048,000
AE-720-HJT AESolar 720 23.2% 9,360,000
Trina-585-mono Trina 585 21.2% 7,488,000

ET4415AD 45 12/24/48 600/1200/2400 18,722,000
Tracer5415AN 50 12/24/48 625/1250/2500 13,233,000
Tracer5420AN 50 12/24/48 625/1250/2500 13,805,000
Tracer6415AN 60 12/24/48 750/1500/3000 16,456,000
ET6415BND 60 12/24/48 800/1600/3200 20,592,000
ET6415AD 60 12/24/48 800/1600/3200 21,340,000
ET6420BND 60 12/24/48 800/1600/3200 22,451,000
Tracer6420AN 60 12/24/48 750/1500/3000 17,017,000
Tracer8415AN 80 12/24/48 1000/2000/4000 22,693,000
Tracer8420AN 80 12/24/48 1000/2000/4000 23,364,000
Tracer10415AN 100 12/24/48 1250/2500/5000 27,984,000
Tracer10420AN 100 12/24/48 1250/2500/5000 28,743,000
PVPOWER 09157731808
اینورترهای‌شبه‌سینوسی 1404/01
مدل ولتاژ‌ورودی توان‌مستمر (تومان)قیمت‌
CAR100U-122 12 100 1,276,000
CAR150U-12V 12 150 1,397,000
CAR200U-122 12 200 1,991,000
CAR300U-122 12 300 2,189,000
CAR400U-122 12 400 2,618,000
MSD400U-12 12 400 2,904,000
CAR600U-122 12 600 3,179,000
MSD600U-12 12 600 3,465,000
CAR800U-122 12 800 4,323,000
CAR1000U-122 12 1000 5,467,000
UPS1000-12V 12 1000 7,678,000
CAR1200U-122 12 1200 6,105,000
MSD1200U-12 12 1200 6,633,000
MSD1500U-12 12 1500 7,084,000
UPS1500-12V 12 1500 12,210,000
CAR1600U-122 12 1600 7,425,000
CAR2000U-122 12 2000 11,209,000
MSD2000U-12 12 2000 12,672,000
CAR2500U-122 12 2500 12,342,000
CAR3000U-122 12 3000 14,729,000
CAR200U-242 24 200 1,991,000
CAR300U-242 24 300 2,145,000
CAR400U-242 24 400 2,618,000
MSD400U-24 24 400 2,904,000
CAR600U-242 24 600 3,157,000
MSD600U-24 24 600 3,465,000
CAR800U-242 24 800 4,323,000
CAR1000U-242 24 1000 5,467,000
UPS1000-24V 24 1000 7,678,000
CAR1200U-242 24 1200 6,105,000
MSD1200U-24 24 1200 6,633,000
MSD1500U-24 24 1500 7,084,000
UPS1500-24V 24 1500 12,210,000
CAR1600U-242 24 1600 7,425,000
CAR2000U-242 24 2000 11,209,000
MSD2000U-24 24 2000 12,672,000
CAR2500U-242 24 2500 12,342,000
MSD2500U-24 24 2500 13,574,000
CAR3000U-242 24 3000 14,729,000
CAR4000U-242 24 4000 18,370,000
CAR5000U-242 24 5000 22,979,000
CAR4000U-482 48 4000 18,876,000
CAR5000U-482 48 5000 23,364,000
PVPOWER 09157731808
اینورترهای‌تمام‌سینوسی 1404/01
مدل ولتاژ‌ورودی توان‌مستمر (تومان)قیمت‌
IP350-12 12 280 4,763,000
P300U-122 12 300 5,016,000
NP400-12 12 400 7,414,000
P400U-122 12 400 5,412,000
SHI400-12 12 400 5,984,000
IP500-12 12 400 5,280,000
NP600-12 12 600 8,547,000
P600U-122 12 600 7,139,000
CPS600-122 12 600 9,141,000
SHI600-12 12 600 7,788,000
SKD700-122 12 700 9,141,000
NP800-12 12 800 9,790,000
IP1000-12 12 800 10,307,000
P1000U-122 12 1000 11,099,000
CPS1000-122 12 1000 11,594,000
SKD1000-122 12 1000 12,672,000
IP1000-12-Plus 12 1000 11,649,000
NP1200-12 12 1200 12,815,000
IP1500-12 12 1200 13,728,000
P1500U-122 12 1500 14,465,000
NP1500-12 12 1500 15,147,000
CPS1500-12V 12 1500 20,141,000
IP1500-12-Plus 12 1500 15,147,000
NP2000-12 12 2000 15,961,000
P2000U-122 12 2000 19,767,000
CPS2000-12V 12 2000 23,870,000
SKD2000-122 12 2000 21,472,000
IP2000-12-Plus 12 2000 19,096,000
NP2500-12 12 2500 24,464,000
P3000U-122 12 3000 29,854,000
SKD3000-122 12 3000 31,295,000
PVPOWER 09157731808
IP3000-12-Plus 12 3000 30,052,000
P4000U-122 12 4000 43,593,000
IP350-22 24 280 4,763,000
P300U-242 24 300 5,016,000
NP400-22 24 400 7,414,000
P400U-242 24 400 5,412,000
SHI400-22 24 400 5,984,000
IP500-22 24 400 5,280,000
NP600-22 24 600 8,547,000
P600U-242 24 600 7,139,000
CPS600-242 24 600 9,141,000
SHI600-22 24 600 7,788,000
SKD700-242 24 700 9,141,000
STI700-22 24 700 13,728,000
IP1000-22 24 800 10,307,000
NP1000-22 24 1000 10,978,000
P1000U-242 24 1000 11,099,000
CPS1000-242 24 1000 11,704,000
SHI1000-22 24 1000 11,704,000
SKD1000-242 24 1000 12,573,000
STI1000-22 24 1000 18,458,000
IP1000-22-Plus 24 1000 11,649,000
NP1200-22 24 1200 12,815,000
IP1500-22 24 1200 13,728,000
P1500U-242 24 1500 14,465,000
NP1500-22 24 1500 15,147,000
CPS1500-24V 24 1500 20,141,000
IP1500-22-Plus 24 1500 15,147,000
IP2000-22 24 1600 16,104,000
P2000U-242 24 2000 19,943,000
NP2000-22 24 2000 20,240,000
CPS2000-24V 24 2000 23,870,000
PVPOWER 09157731808
SHI2000-22 24 2000 20,636,000
SKD2000-242 24 2000 21,637,000
IP2000-22-Plus 24 2000 19,096,000
NP2500-22 24 2500 24,464,000
NP3000-22 24 3000 27,819,000
P3000U-242 24 3000 29,854,000
SHI3000-22 24 3000 30,074,000
SKD3000-242 24 3000 31,196,000
IP3000-22-Plus 24 3000 30,052,000
Np4000-22 24 4000 34,012,000
P4000U-242 24 4000 43,593,000
NP1000-42 48 1000 11,550,000
p1000U-482 48 1000 11,649,000
SHI1000-42 48 1000 11,704,000
P1500U-482 48 1500 17,171,000
IP1500-42-Plus 48 1500 16,302,000
IP2000-42 48 1600 17,347,000
P2000U-482 48 2000 20,460,000
NP2000-42 48 2000 20,614,000
SHI2000-42 48 2000 21,043,000
IP2000-42-Plus 48 2000 19,811,000
NP2500-42 48 2500 25,399,000
NP3000-42 48 3000 28,303,000
P3000U-482 48 3000 30,393,000
SHI3000-42 48 3000 30,855,000
IP3000-42-Plus 48 3000 31,449,000
NP3500-42 48 3500 31,449,000
Np4000-42 48 4000 35,376,000
P4000U-482 48 4000 44,154,000

KS 3K 24V 3000 50 24 2400 PWM 30,800,000
KS 4K 48V 5250 50 48 3200 PWM 47,674,000
KS 5K 48V 5250 50 48 4000 PWM 55,253,000
MEX 1.5K-12 500 40 12 1200 MPPT 24,332,000
MEX 1.5K-24 1000 40 24 1200 MPPT 24,332,000
MKS 1K 24V 600 25 24 800 MPPT 23,100,000
MKS 2K 24V 600 25 24 1600 MPPT 30,734,000
MKS 3K 24V 600 25 24 2400 MPPT 37,158,000
MKS 4K 48V 3000 60 48 3200 MPPT 57,046,000
MKS 5K 48V 3000 60 48 4000 MPPT 67,518,000
UP1000-M3212 390 30 12 800 MPPT 21,505,000
UP1000-M3222 780 30 24 800 MPPT 22,638,000
UP1500-M3222 780 30 24 1200 MPPT 26,543,000
UP2000-HM6022 2500 60 24 2000 MPPT 33,781,000
UP2000-M3322 780 30 24 1600 MPPT 32,197,000
UP3000-HM10022 4000 100 24 3000 MPPT 40,997,000
UP3000-HM5042 4000 50 48 3000 MPPT 39,600,000
UP3000-M2142 1040 20 48 2400 MPPT 31,570,000
UP3000-M3322 780 30 24 2400 MPPT 34,342,000
UP3000-M6142 3000 60 48 2400 MPPT 39,754,000
UP3000-M6322 1500 60 24 2400 MPPT 37,224,000
UP5000-HM8042 4000 80 48 5000 MPPT 62,898,000
UP5000-M10342 5000 100 48 4000 MPPT 60,566,000
UP5000-M6342 3000 60 48 4000 MPPT 51,315,000